VILLA DE TEZONTEPEC
Primer apellido  Segundo apellido

ISLAS ALCALA
AGUIRRE ARVIZU
RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO
GARCIA CASTRO
JIMENEZ ESPARZA
ISLAS GALICIA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
MONTOYA GOMEZ
TORRES GOMEZ
ENCISO GUERRERO

HERNANDEZ LIRA
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ

GONZALEZ LUCIO

RIOS MARTINEZ
ORTIZ MATA
PAREDES NORIEGA
PRADO RODRIGUEZ
MAYORGA VALENCIA
CRUZ VARGAS
CURIEL VERA

Nombre

JOSE MARIA
JAVIER ALEJANDRO
GUADALUPE
ALEXIS

JORGE

RICARDO EMMANUEL
ISMAEL

AXEL TONATIUH
LUIS ANGEL

ERIK

JUAN DAVID
CAROLINA
ALFREDO
GABRIELA

CARLOS EMMANUEL
MARCO ANTONIO
IRISEL

ROXANA

JOSE YOAN

EDGAR ULISES

Matricula

152870086-5
162870113-6
162870116-9
162870020-3
162870061-7
152870035-2
152870103-8
152870012-1
162870097-1
162870114-4
162870086-4
162870027-8
142870011-4
132870062-8
162870098-9
152870053-5
152870013-9
152870042-8
152870108-7
162870016-1

Dom Colonia
Tezontepec
Tezontepec
Benito Juarez
Tezontepec
Tolcayuca
Tezontepec
Benito Juarez
Tizayuca Centro
Morelos
Tezontepec
Benito Juarez
Tezontepec
Benito Juarez
Benito Juarez
San Pedro Tlaquilpan
Tezontepec
Tezontepec
Tezontepec
Tolcayuca
Benito Juarez

Calle
ACOZAC S/N

CDA. CATALINA ORTIZ S/N, FRACC. FORJADORES

MIGUEL HIDALGO S/N
CENTENARIO INT. 0 EXT. 21
INSURGENTES INT. 0 EXT. 2
REFORMA #20

CONSTITUCION S/N
CARRETERA NACIONAL SUR #19
ZARAGOZA #5

DOMICILIO CONOCIDO
ALVARO OBREGON # 12
CERRADA BICENTENARIO # 06
PINOSUAREZ #63

MARGARITA MAZA DE JUAREZ S/N
BARRIO GUATENGO #74

EL LINDERO S/N

GOMEZ FARIAS /N

AV. HIDALGO #12A

ALLENDE S/N

FRANCISCO VILLA S/N

Dom CP
43880
43880
43890
43880
43860
43880
43890
43800
43882
43880
43890
43880
43890
43890
43841
43880
43880
43880
43860
43890

Periodo Escolar Activo
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617




